63VXG10000M35X50
Part Number 63VXG10000M35X50
Manufacturer Rubycon
Description CAP ALUM
Quantity Available 500 pcs in stock
Datasheets
63VXG10000M35X50 Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of 63VXG10000M35X50
Manufacturer Part Number 63VXG10000M35X50 Category Capacitors
Manufacturer Rubycon Description CAP ALUM
Package / Case Quantity Available 500
Series * Condtion New Original Stock
Warranty 100% Perfect Functions Lead Time 2-3days after payment.
Payment PayPal / Telegraphic Transfer / Western Union Shipping by DHL / Fedex / UPS
Port HongKong RFQ Email Info@ariat-tech.com
63VXG10000M35X50 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find 63VXG10000M35X50 Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order
Related parts for 63VXG10000M35X50
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
63VXG2200MEFCSN25X30 CAP ALUM 2200UF 20% 63V SNAP Rubycon 500 pcs
63VXG1500MEFC22X30 CAP ALUM 1500UF 20% 63V SNAP Rubycon 500 pcs
63VXG2200MEFC25X30 CAP ALUM 2200UF 20% 63V SNAP Rubycon 500 pcs
AFK108M50P44B-F CAP ALUM 1000UF 20% 50V SMD Cornell Dubilier Electronics (CDE) 500 pcs
E91F421VNT102MU65T CAP ALUM 1000UF 20% 420V SNAP United Chemi-Con 500 pcs
63VXG3300MEFC30X30 CAP ALUM 3300UF 20% 63V SNAP Rubycon 500 pcs
63VXG3900MEFC25X45 CAP ALUM 3900UF 20% 63V SNAP Rubycon 500 pcs
63VXG1200MEFC22X25 CAP ALUM 1200UF 20% 63V SNAP Rubycon 500 pcs
63VXG3900MEFC35X30 CAP ALUM 3900UF 20% 63V SNAP Rubycon 500 pcs
MAL225631682E3 CAP ALUM 6800UF 20% 50V SNAP Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 91 pcs
63VXG8200MEFCSN35X50 CAP ALUM 8200UF 20% 63V SNAP Rubycon 500 pcs
63VXG2200MEFC30X25 CAP ALUM 2200UF 20% 63V SNAP Rubycon 500 pcs
B43305A5827M60 CAP ALUM 820UF 20% 450V SNAP EPCOS (TDK) 500 pcs
63VXG1500MEFC25X25 CAP ALUM 1500UF 20% 63V SNAP Rubycon 500 pcs
63VXG3300MEFCSN30X30 CAP ALUM 3300UF 20% 63V SNAP Rubycon 500 pcs
63VXG8200MEFC35X50 CAP ALUM 8200UF 20% 63V SNAP Rubycon 500 pcs
63VXG2200MEFC22X40 CAP ALUM 2200UF 20% 63V SNAP Rubycon 500 pcs
63VXG1000MEFC22X25 CAP ALUM 1000UF 20% 63V SNAP Rubycon 500 pcs
MAL211848331E3 CAP ALUM 330UF 20% 63V AXIAL Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
E36D101HPN563MED0M CAP ALUM 56000UF 20% 100V SCREW United Chemi-Con 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
63VXG10000M35X50 Details PDF